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January 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Holmes Reef only provides wind and pressure observations.
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Observations were drawn from Holmes Reef {station 200732}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1006.815SSW30.41009.69S30.218:1730SE31.427.9We1
1007.1Calm 29.61009.217SE29.200:2720E33.128.3Th2
1006.911E29.51009.29ENE29.722:5228SE30.228.6Fr3
1007.117S29.11009.813SE29.720:1037S30.828.0Sa4
1007.722NNE27.31009.817ESE27.922:0446ENE29.326.7Su5
1008.533SE27.91011.820ESE27.229.2Mo6
1008.531SE28.81011.233ESE28.904:4156ESE29.126.1Tu7
1007.824ESE28.71010.633ESE27.304:5548SE29.125.9We8
1008.819E28.81010.817E29.000:0131ESE29.027.0Th9
1009.37SE29.31010.913SE28.800:0330E31.127.8Fr10
1007.819NNW29.01011.39N28.704:5831N29.328.2Sa11
1005.928NW29.51007.735N29.208:5241N29.828.6Su12
1005.313NNW29.11006.739NNE28.103:5776SSW29.525.3Mo13
1005.820NNW29.81008.815N29.330.127.8Tu14
1004.920WNW29.81007.96NNW30.123:0933N30.129.1We15
1003.124NW30.21006.526NW29.823:4041NW30.329.3Th16
1002.635NW29.51004.824NW29.530.029.0Fr17
1002.419NW30.01004.426NW29.700:2343NW30.229.3Sa18
1003.733NNE26.91005.061SSW26.408:5672SSW28.826.4Su19
1005.411NNE28.61007.713NNE28.703:0635NNE29.524.7Mo20
1008.315ENE29.51009.819E29.323:1730E30.028.3Tu21
1008.315E29.01010.49E29.530.528.6We22
1007.27E30.31009.113NE29.632.025.7Th23
1004.8Calm 29.81008.222E29.621:3231NE32.329.0Fr24
1005.815ENE29.81008.013NE29.719:3552ENE30.629.0Sa25
1005.650ENE26.61008.017SSE26.814:2865E28.925.3Su26
1005.237NE26.31006.730E28.701:2157E29.125.0Mo27
1006.428E27.91009.120E27.002:1957E28.424.1Tu28
1004.815ESE27.11008.019ESE27.102:2939SE24.1We29
1001.135N28.51004.717NNE27.529.0Th30
1000.931NNE28.21003.233NE26.625.1Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
1005.92028.91008.42028.730.027.2Mean
1000.9Calm 26.31003.26NNW26.428.424.1Lowest
1009.350ENE30.41011.861SSW30.276SSW33.129.3Highest
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